
Exhibitor Name
Ameritech Construction
Atlantic Wedding Video
ATubbs Travel
Baileys Party Rentals
BAR
Bella Joy Ballroom LLC
Big Day Productions
Bill Carroll Entertainment
Billikens Smokehouse
BlendMasters DJ Services
Chique Niche
City Vino
Collage Spa
Courtyard by Marriott Fred Historic Downtown
Dance Floor
Fredericksburg Country Club
Fredericksburg Limo
Fredericksburg Limo
Fredericksburg Limo
Fredericksburg Nationals
Graze Craze Fredericksburg
Gunner Rae Monograms
Hagood Homestead
Halla Beauty & Zizi Salon
HomeFix
Hyde Park Events and The Gilded Fig
Jasmine Corrine Photography
Louie's Mobile Mixology
Magnolia Way Farm
Mary Kay
Massanutten Resort
Memorable Moments Rentals
Men's Wearhouse & Jos A Bank
Mission BBQ
Monroe Bay Winery
ODD BOX
On hold
Party In My Head Enterprises
Party of Eight Magnets
Passanante's Home Food Services
Patriot Group Real Estate Team/Century 21
PoolsPorcelainPetals
PREP AREA
Pre-Registration
Rejuvenate Fredericksburg
Renewal by Andersen of Central VA
Rush Hour Escape Games
Seth Ratliff Photography
Shanel Nicole Photography
Signature Home Group Brokered by eXp Realty
Sodexo Catering
Sprelly

Booth #
417
402
107
310
499
420
211
321
103
303
307
407
212
202
329
100
200
229
230
204
311
316
206
104
106
306
207
318
405
404
411
124
111
217
216
221
214
117
412
114

406
418

1045
R

319
113
210
105
313
108
203
317

Exhibitor Name
Stevenson Ridge
Stirrup & Sip Society
Tag-A-Long 360 Booth
The Barns at Mattaponi Springs
The Health Hive
The Icing Baking Company
True Bride
Uptown Smokes
Vacation Village
Veteran Empires Integrated Wellness & Med Spa
WR Vacation Marketing LLC

Booth #
116
410
110
416
223
419
403
219
218

Dance Floor Schedule:
11:30am Salsa 

12:00pm Cirque Show
12:30pm Cake Dive
1:00pm Bachata 

1:45pm Swing Lesson
2:15pm Cake Dive


